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Clues to Mystery Photo contest
First, the bad news: No Mr. and Mrs. Thomas good guesses, given the bronx cheer or a sound like

one guessed the Mystery Brennan, Marietta; obscurity of the image, a water buffalo wounded in

 
Photo. Everyone caught on “A headlight on a car” together with the fact that a rutting battle during the
quickly that the object is — Jeane M. Herr, Mount we deliberately overprinted mating season.

metallic and shiny, but no Joy; it, making it appear much Remember, only postcard

one has got close yet. ‘“Bicycle tire and rim’’ darker than it really is. replies are accepted, and

Here are some of the — Darrel Risberg, Mount The good news is this: only one guess per card is

guesses: Joy; Weare about to give yoy a allowed. The correct card
‘“A basketball hoop or ‘““A car headlight’ — clue. Without more fanfare, with the earliest post mark

binocular ring’’ — Cather-+ Mrs. Mildred Gramm Law- here it is: The object in the wins a one year subscrip-
ine Zink, Blair, PA; ton, Marietta; Mystery Photo is made of tion to the Susquehanna

“Glass or pyrex dish or ‘“A tire on an automobile a dense material, is shaped Magazine.

pewter plate with handle’ or truck’’ — F.G. Burris, in an exponentially expand-

— Mary Gilbert (Mrs. Bill); Marietta. ing manner, and it occas- Try looking at the photo

“An armatelle plate” — These responses are sionally emits either a loud in a mirror.
The Mystery Photo

Columbia's January Sales Days
Shop Heineman's Early for Best Selection

Sale starts Thursday, January 12th at 9 AM

Shop Friday 9AM till 9PM Saturday 9AM til 5PM

MISSES’ DRESSES & SPORTSWEAR LADIES” HALF SIZES LINGERIE & ROBES

 

26.00 - 28.00 MiSSES AreSSeS. ................covevvers, $14.99 18.00 - 22.00 ¥2 Size Dresses........................... $12.99 9.00 100 percent cotton flannel pajamas................ $5.99
30.00 - 34.00 Misses dresses. ........................... $16.99 24.00 - 26.00 ¥2 Size Dresses.................c.cce.n. $14.99 9.00 - 11.00 Brushed nylon and cotton flannel long
36.00 - 42.00 MiSSeS dresses. .......oooomrvemnneenn. $20.99 28.00 - 32.00 ¥2 Size Dresses............................ $16.99 OWS.oi.ide$5.99
44.00 Misses black long dressy pleated dresses.... $21.99 25.00 - 30.00 2. Size Pant Suits,...........cocevvninnnsn $14.99 12.00 - 14.00 Famous name warm GOWNS. iii...$7.99

15.00 MISSES JUMPBIS...................occcccriveerinires $8.99 48.00 - 50.00 V2 Size Pant Suits... ........... $29.99 15.00 - 16.00 Famous name better long gowns. ...... $9.99
25.00 MISSES JUMPBES.....coivuivusivins rir erinsinvarsins $10.99 20.00 - 22.00 Famous Name Robes..................... $12.99
23.00 - 25.00 Misses Pant Suits......................... $12.99 27.00 - 28.00 Famous Name Fancy Robes.......eens $15.99
33.00 Misses Pant SURS...............cci.covivindinrins $16.99 12.00 - 16.00 Jr. Coordinates by Bobbie Brooks and 12.00 - 18,00 0006 RODBS:.  .iirsioicrins soscins $7.99
40.00 Misses Velvet Blazers.............................. $19.99 Garland............c..sBiBALL Save 30% 16.00 - 18.00 Brushed nylon robes .....aie39.99
26.00 Misses Velvet VeSL.....:..........cic idan isini $13.99 48.00 Jr. Dressy Pleated top slack set................. $26.99
30.00 Misses Velvet Long Skirts................u....... $15.99 42.00 Jr. Jump SunsRS Faas sere i ans rhsode $24.99 i
26.00 Misses. Velvet Pants...................5.0...5.. $13.99 32.00. Jr. Jump SUIS.......2iii litesinnnnn end $18.99 I
12.00 - 28.00 Misses Group of Sportswear....... Save 1/2 16.00-JF. JUMIPBY- vive chess adies inh id nssvens satin, $8.99 ; MEN ) DEPARTMENT
12.00 - 44.00 Misses Group of Coordinates.... Save 40% 20.00:-Jr. COrduroy JUMpPRN..................cceceesveresi $11.99
$12.00 Misses Cowl Neck Lightweight Sweaters..... $7.99 20.00:Jr. Popover Plaid Shirts..................cc....... $10.99 9.00 Mens Sleeveless SWRALEIS.........coceienniicnisn ny 56.98
80.00. Misses 2 podump SuUlt...............ovn iu iin $29.99 14.00:- 17.00 Jr. Shirt Blouses........................... $9.99 12.00 Mens Sleeveless Sweaters. ........................ . $8.99
30.00 - 34.00 Misses Jump Suit................ueeunnn.. $15.99 14.00 --16.00 Jr. Dress Sidgks............. a... 0 wi $8.99 15.00 Mens Sleeveless Sweater Vest................... $10.99
10.00 Misses Polyester Blouson........................... $4.99 20.00 Jr. Dress SIacKs..... ix... ccnuvnaiivnininiininvenns $12.99 18.00 Mens Sleeveless Sweater Vest................... $12.99
B.00 MiSSes BOOBY SUMS. ...cox.ieesoniivis coiote deevsstuinsa $3.99 18.00 - 22.00 Jr. Hooded Sweater........................ $9.99 22.50 Mens Cardigan Sweaters.......................... $16.99
16.00 - 28.00 Misses famous name coordinates Save 30% 24.00 Jr. Plaid Acrylic Poncho’s...........c.cceccvvunnn. $10.99 14.00Mens Turtle Neck Sweater Shirts ............... $9.99
14.00 MiSses SHACKS. ......... ovaee $8.99 20.00 Jr. Pre-Washed Denim Jeans...................... $6.99 16.00 Mens Turtle Neck Sweater Shirts............... $11.99
27.00 - 30.00 Misses Bulkie Sweaters................. $18.99 32.00 - 38.00 JI - Dresses. ..........c.rivinecrneivraneses $14.99 yi Mens Turtle Neck Sweater Shirts............... $13.99
22.00 Misses Cabled Cardigan Sweaters............. $12.99 I} 14. ens Pullover Sweater............0....o. cui, $8.99
34.00 Misses Sequin Evening Dresses................ $13.99 CHILDREN ) 300 iv Mens Pullover Sweater...................c.oov...... $9.99
38.00 Misses Black Dressy Jump Suits................ $20.99 ; : .00 - 21.00 Mens Famous Name Sweater.......... $12.99P 8.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 4-14.............................. $3.99 25.00 - 26.00 Mens Famous Name Sweater... $15.99

ACCESSORIES 12.00 - 14.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 4-14................... $5.99 10.00 - 12.00 Mens Long Sleeve Dress Shirts......... $5.99
15.00 - 16.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 4-14.................. - $7.99 12.00 - 22.00 Mens Dress Slacks (entire stock.. Save 25%

2.00 - 15.00 All Costume Jewelry................... 1» Price 12.00 Girls Sweaters Sizes. 7-14............c.cocciineverns $7.99 18.00 Mens Heavy Weight Sport Shirt $10.99
3.00-Ladies Scarves...i.ih$1.99 14.00 - 15.00 Girls Sweaters Sizes 7-14................. $8.99 14.00 - 15.00 Mens Sport SKIFLS...................... $9.99400 Ladies Scarves, ............as$2.99 20.00 - 21.00 Girls Bulkie Shawl, Cabled Sweaters 12.00 - 13.00 Mens Sport Shirts.......................... $8.99B.00/L20IES SCAIVES......cesesrcrenssnrascsiemississsssniren $3.99 SIZES 7-14.........ooniiniiinniinnn siren,$9.99 14.00 - 16.00 Mens Painter Jeans W hite or Blue... $11.998.00 - 9.00 Ladies Handbags.....................c......... $4.99 5.00 Girls Brushed nylon Sleep Gowns Sizes 4-14....$2.99 9.00 Mens Flannel Pajamas $5.9927.00 Ladies Canvas Handbags........................ $19.99 5.00 - 16.00 Girls Rack of Sportswear TOD E00 Mors Operoeston$29.9929.00 Ladies Leather Handbags.................L0 $20.99 SIZES T=14.....c ooh tinsrerinvsrnsersiniiishoine Save 30% 47.00 - 55.00 Mens Outerwear...es$34.9933.00 - 35.00 Ladies Leather Handbags............... $24.99 7.50 - 8.00 Girls Knit & Woven Tops Sizes 7-14..... $3.99 60.00 - 68.00 Mens Outerwear41.00 - 43.00 Ladies Leather Handbags............... $27.99 8.50 - 9.50 Girls Knit & Woven Tops Sizes 7-14..... $4.99 : including Down Coats $44.99300 Ladies Knit GlOves.........................on70= $2.29 10.00 Girls Knit & Woven Tops Sizes 7-14............ $5.99 ssIPI :
5.00 Ladies Lined Gloves..................... $3.99 15.00 Girls Fancy Sweaters Sizes 4-6.................... $5.99 12.00 Mens Cardigan Sweaters......................... $8.997.00 Ladies Fur Lined Gloves. .......................~ $4.99 12.00 Girls Hooded Sweaters Sizes 4-6.................. $4.99 25.00 Mens Woolrich Plaid shirts....................... $18.9919.00 Ladies Jewelry BOXES. ............cocvveeeeevnnnn. $13.99 6.50 - 15.50 Girls Group of Sportswear 18.00 Mens Woolrich Chamois shirts................. $12.99
12.00 Ladies Jewelry BOXeS....................ccooiiuii, $8.99 SIZES AB... ios oie i eniniviartin i iiss enns Save 30% 1.25 Mens Famous Name Socks.................ccuenueee. 99¢c
7.50 Ladies Matching Scarf and Knit Cap............. $4.99 28.00 - 32.00 Girls Outerwear Sizes 4-14............. $16.99 ;
8.00 Ladies Air Light Lounging Boots................... $5.99 35.00 - 37.00 Girls Outerwear ees AN4:.......iiien 32).%5 :

38.00 - 42.00 Girls Outerwear Sizes 4-14.............. 25.99
oh 7 ig 8.00.Girls Dresses Sizes 2-4.................ccooveeennaide $4.99 BOYS’ DEPAC40

: LADIES COATS 11.00 - 12.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 24.................... $5.99 "
14.00 - 15.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 2-4.................... $6.99 9.00 - 6.60 Boys Long Sleeve Polo Shirts............... $1.99

42.00-4500J0r. Short Coats..................- $24.99 17.00 Girls Dresses Sizes 2-4..............c.cccevinenesin $8.99 9.00 - 9.50 Boys Flannel Pajamas Pullover50.00 - 55.00 Misses Wool Coats........................ $30.99 5.00 - 12.50 Rack of Toddler Sportwear SKESIVIB.......ccoc i iinetrans $5.9960.00 - 70.00 Misses and ¥2 Size Coats............... $39.99 SHZ8S ol vine. seven ims is arsaniiars ans aves Save 30% 9.50 - 12.00 Boys Long Sleeve Sport Shirts............ $5.9979.00 - 80.00 Misses and 2 Size Coats............... $49.99 18.00 - 22.00 Toddler Outerwear Sizes 2-4............ 12.99 7.00 - 8.00 Boys Long Sleeve Polo Shirts............... $4.9950.00 Misses Ski Jackets. ..................ir $34.99 26.00 - 34.00 Toddler Outerwear Sizes 2-4............ $16.99 9.5C Boys Long Sleeve Polo Shirts........................ $6.9912.00 - 26.00 Month size Snow Suits................. 20% off 3.49 Boys White Crew Neck T-Shirts 3 Pack.......... $1.79

8

~“HEINEMAN'SALL QUANITIES LIMITED!
SORRY...NO PHONE OR MAIL ORDERS

ON THESE ITEMS!
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